

ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL
PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCE ADVISING
Aditya Birla Housing Finance Ltd.
 Registered Office : Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat - 362266
 Branch Office: 4th Floor, Skypark, Adjacent to G.E. Road, Ravi Nagar, Opp. Rani Sati Mandir, Raipur - 492001

DEMAND NOTICE U/s 13(2)

You the below mentioned borrower has availed loan by mortgaging the schedule mentioned property and you the below mention has stood as borrower/co-borrower/guarantor for the loan agreement. Consequent to the defaulters committed by you, your loan account has been classified as non-performing asset under the provisions of the Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (in short SARFAESI Act). We Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited had issued Demand Notice u/s 13(2) read with section 13(1) of the SARFAESI Act to the address furnished by you. The notices sent to you by the Registered Post are received back & returned unreserved. The contents of the said notices are that you had committed default in payment of the various loans guaranteed to you. Therefore, the present publication carried out to serve the notice as the provision of Section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act and in terms of provision to the rule 3(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002:

S. No.	Loan Account no./Name and Address of the Account, Borrower(s) & Guarantor(s)	Details of the security to be enforced	Date of Demand Notice	Amount due as per Demand Notice
28	Loan Account No: LNRAI0HL-05180009075 & LNRAI0HL-06180009073 1. KHUSHBU KHUSHBU, FLAT NO J - 303, RAIPURA, THIRD FLOOR, DIPRAPARA, RDA COLONY, RAIPUR, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 2. PRAFUL SHARMA, FLAT NO J-303, RAIPURA, THIRD FLOOR, DIPRAPARA, RDA COLONY, RAIPUR, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 AND ALSO, AT - FLAT NO. J-309 SECOND FLOOR KH. NO. 125, 128/1, 128/3, (PART) P. H. NO. - 104 MADHAV RAO SAPRE WARD NO. 68 RDA, DR. SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHARJI AWAS & OJNA RAIPURA MAUJA- RAIPURA TAH. AND DIST RAIPUR (C. G) ,Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA- 492001.	FLAT NO. J- 309 SECOND FLOOR KH. NO. 125, 128/1, 128/3, (PART) P. H. NO. - 104 MADHAV RAO SAPRE WARD NO. 68 RDA, DR. SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHARJI AWAS & OJNA RAIPURA MAUJA- RAIPURA TAH. AND DIST RAIPUR (C. G) ,Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA- 492001.	13th May-2021	Rs 3,92,192.46 (Rupees Three Lacs Ninety Two Thousand One Hundred Ninety Two and Forty Six Paise Only) by way of outstanding principal, arrears (including accrued late charges) and interest till 07.05.2021
29	Loan Account No: LNRAI0HL-05180007619 & LNRAI0HL-05180007616 1. PRADEEP TANDI, H.NO. - 534, RAJATALAB, RAIPUR, TALAB KINARE, YADAV PARA, Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 2. PADMA TANDI, PITAMBAR TANDI, H.NO. - 534, RAJATALAB, RAIPUR, TALAB KINARE, YADAV PARA, Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 AND ALSO, AT - BLOCK NO. C FLAT NO. 709 7TH FLOOR, KAMAL VIHAR AWAS y OJANA EWS 2BHK RAIPUR ,Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA - 492001.	BLOCK NO. C FLAT NO. 709 7TH FLOOR, KAMAL VIHAR AWAS y OJANA EWS 2BHK RAIPUR, Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA- 492001.	13th May-2021	Rs 4,89,250.00 (Rupees Four Lacs Eighty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only) by way of outstanding principal, arrears (including accrued late charges) and interest till 07.05.2021
30	Loan Account No: LNRAI0HL-05180007643 & LNRAI0HL-05180007640 1. PAVITRA SAHU, VIDHYA NAGAR, BYRON BAZAR, RAIPUR, BEHIND MASZID, (NEAR HOLY CROSS SCHOOL) RAIPUR, Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 2. JAMA NAYAK, VIDHYA NAGAR, BYRON BAZAR, RAIPUR, BEHIND MASZID, (NEAR HOLY CROSS SCHOOL) RAIPUR, Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 3. SHASHI NAYAK, VIDHYA NAGAR, BYRON BAZAR, RAIPUR, BEHIND MASZID, (NEAR HOLY CROSS SCHOOL) RAIPUR, Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 AND ALSO, AT - BLOCK NO-A FLAT NO- 206 2ND FLOOR, RDA KAMAL VIHAR y OJANA SEC-04 EWS 2BHK FLATS RAIPUR, Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA- 492001.	BLOCK NO. RDA KAMAL VIHAR y OJANA SEC-04 EWS 2BHK FLATS RAIPUR ,Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA- 492001.	13th May-2021	Rs 5,17,528.39 (Rupees Five Lacs Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Eight and Thirty Nine Paise Only) by way of outstanding principal, arrears (including accrued late charges) and interest till 07.05.2021
31	Loan Account No: LNRAI0HL-01180001781 & LNRAI0HL-01180001779 1. SHYAM KANHAJI TIWARI, SHIWAJI NAGAR KE PEECHE, DAYANAGAR DALDAL SHIWANI (MOWA), NAYA TALAB ROAD & CHURCH ROAD, RAIPUR, Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 2. SAROJA TIWARI, SHIWAJI NAGAR KE PEECHE, DAYANAGAR DALDAL SHIWANI (MOWA), NAYA TALAB ROAD & CHURCH ROAD, RAIPUR, Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 3. CHHABINATH TIWARI, SHIWAJI NAGAR KE PEECHE, DAYANAGAR DALDAL SHIWANI (MOWA), NAYA TALAB ROAD & CHURCH ROAD, RAIPUR, Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 4. NITESH TIWARI, SHIWAJI NAGAR KE PEECHE, DAYANAGAR DALDAL SHIWANI (MOWA), NAYA TALAB ROAD & CHURCH ROAD, RAIPUR, Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 AND ALSO, AT - BLOCK NO. F FLAT NO. 205 2ND FLOOR, EWS 1BHK RDA INDRAPRASTHA PHASE- 2 RAIPURA RAIPUR ,Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA- 492001.	BLOCK NO. F FLAT NO. 205 2ND FLOOR, EWS 1BHK RDA INDRAPRASTHA PHASE- 2 RAIPURA RAIPUR ,Raipur H.O, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA- 492001.	13th May-2021	Rs 4,69,014.23 (Rupees Four Lacs Sixty Nine Thousand Fourteen and Twenty Three Paise Only) by way of outstanding principal, arrears (including accrued late charges) and interest till 07.05.2021
32	Loan Account No: LNRAI0HL-12170000738 1. ASHISH SAHU, S/O ANGAD SAHU SHIKSHA, RAIPUR, SAMNE TARRI TAH ABHANPUR, COLONI WARD NO. SACHIV AVAS KE, NEAR GOVT. UPADHI COLLEGE, Nawagaon B.03, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 493885 2. PREMLATA SAHU, S/O ANGAD SAHU SHIKSHA, RAIPUR, SAMNE TARRI TAH ABHANPUR, COLONI WARD NO. SACHIV AVAS KE, NEAR GOVT. UPADHI COLLEGE, Nawagaon B.03, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 493885 3. ANGAD RAM SAHU, S/O ANGAD SAHU SHIKSHA, RAIPUR, SAMNE TARRI TAH ABHANPUR, COLONI WARD NO. SACHIV AVAS KE, NEAR GOVT. UPADHI COLLEGE, Nawagaon B.03, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 493885 AND ALSO, AT - EWS- I HOUSE/ FLAT NO. 1192, UNDER ATAL VIHAR y OJANA Area 435.78 Sq.Ft, NAYAPARA RAIPUR, Patwa B.02, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA- 493885.	EWS- I HOUSE/ FLAT NO. 1192, UNDER ATAL VIHAR y OJANA Area 435.78 Sq.Ft, NAYAPARA RAIPUR, Patwa B.02, RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA- 493885.	13th May-2021	Rs 4,14,500.00 (Rupees Four Lacs Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Only) by way of outstanding principal, arrears (including accrued late charges) and interest till 07.05.2021

You are hereby called upon to pay Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited within the period of 60 days from the date of publication of this Notice the aforesaid amount with interest and cost falling which Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited will take necessary action under the Provisions of the said Act against all or any one or more of the secured assets including taking possession of secured assets of the borrowers, mortgagors and the guarantors. The power available to the Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited under the said act include (1) Power to take possession of the secured assets of the borrowers/guarantors including the rights to transfer by way of lease, assignment of sale for releasing secured assets (2) Take over management of the secured assets including rights to transfer by ways of lease, assignment or sale and realize the secured assets and any transfer as of secured assets by Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited shall vest in all the rights and relation to the secured assets transferred as it the transfer has been made by you. In terms of the Provisions of the Section 13(13) of the said act, you are hereby prohibited from transferring, either by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the normal course of your business), any of the secured assets as referred to above and hypothecated/mortgaged to the Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited without prior consent of the Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited

Place : Chattisgarh Date : 28/05/2021 Signed by Authorized Officer, Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited

GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED
 NURTURING BRANDS

Performance Graph for the Year 2020-2021

STANDALONE FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

HIGHLIGHTS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
Net Sales	1676.54	898.16	4705.30	3816.59
EBITDA	190.90	84.12	561.49	291.49
Cash Profit before Tax	188.80	81.82	555.72	282.13
Profit Before Tax	165.20	57.05	452.47	181.35
Profit After Tax	118.42	54.45	338.14	145.84
Cash Profit After Tax	142.02	79.22	441.39	246.62
EPS - in ₹ per share	5.16	2.37	14.74	6.36
(E.V. ₹ 1/-)				

Regd. Office : "AMBUJA TOWER", Opp. Sindhu Bhava, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Bodakdev, P.O. Thaltej, Ahmedabad - 380 059.
 Ph. : +91 79 61556677, Fax : +91 79 61556678, Email : info@ambujagroup.com Website : www.ambujagroup.com
 CIN : L15140GJ1991PLC016151

This is not a statutory release. For detailed statutory results, please visit www.ambujagroup.com

EAST COAST RAILWAY
ENGINEERING WORKS
 File No. DRM/Engg/KUR/21-227
 E-Tender/19, Dt. 24.05.2021
 (1) Tender No. e-Tender-HQ-KUR-44-2021, Date: 19.05.2021

Description: NEW WORKS, ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO THE EXISTING STRUCTURES, ALL ORDINARY REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE WORKS OF MISCELLANEOUS NATURE AND SUPPLIES EACH COSTING RS. 5,00,000/- OR LESS IN TRAFFIC COLONY (STAFF QUARTERS) INCLUDING RAILWAY MARKET AREA AT KHURDA ROAD UNDER SENIOR SECTION ENGINEER (WORKS) HQ/ KHURDA ROAD FOR THE PERIOD UPTO 30.06.2022.

Approx cost of the work: ₹72.91 lakhs.

(2) Tender No. e-Tender-HQ-KUR-45-2021, Date: 19.05.2021

Description: NEW WORKS, ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO THE EXISTING STRUCTURES, ALL ORDINARY REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE WORKS OF MISCELLANEOUS NATURE AND SUPPLIES EACH COSTING RS. 5,00,000/- OR LESS IN RETANG COLONY INCLUDING STAFF QUARTERS AND SERVICE BUILDING AT KHURDA ROAD UNDER SENIOR SECTION ENGINEER (WORKS) KHURDA ROAD IN SENIOR DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (HQ'S SECTION FOR THE PERIOD UPTO 30.06.2022.

Approx cost of the work: ₹55.50 lakhs.

(3) Tender No. e-Tender-HQ-KUR-46-2021, Date: 19.05.2021

Description: NEW WORKS, ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO THE EXISTING STRUCTURES, ALL ORDINARY REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE WORKS OF MISCELLANEOUS NATURE AND SUPPLIES EACH COSTING RS. 5,00,000/- OR LESS IN SECTION KHURDA ROAD (EX) TO MAHIPUR UNDER SENIOR SECTION ENGINEER (W) NAVAGARH TOWN IN SENIOR DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (HQ/ KHURDA ROAD'S SECTION FOR THE PERIOD UPTO 30.06.2022.

Approx cost of the work: ₹55.52 lakhs.

Completion Period of the work: 12 (Twelve) Months (for all Tenders).
 Date & time of Tender Closing: 09.06.2021, 1500 hrs (for all Tenders).

No manual offers sent by Post/ Courier/Fax or in person shall be accepted against such e-Tenders, even if these are submitted on firm's letter head and received in time. All such manual offers shall be considered invalid and shall be rejected summarily without any consideration. Complete information including e-tender documents of the above e-tenders is available in website http://www.ireps.gov.in

Note: The prospective tenderers are advised to visit the website 10 (ten) days before the date of closing of tender to note any changes/ corrigendum issued for this tender.

Divisional Railway Manager (Engg./I) Khurda Road
 PR-117/M/21-22

GOLDEN CREST EDUCATION & SERVICES LTD.
 CIN: L51109WB1982PLC035565
 Registered Office: 62A, Dr. Meghnad Shah Sarani, Room No.2, 2nd Floor, Southern Avenue, Kolkata-700 029
 Email: info@goldencrest.in, Website: www.goldencrest.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021
 [SEE REGULATION 47(1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015]

(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.21	31.12.20	31.03.20	31.03.20
1	Total Income	895,526	811,151	139,235	2,932,444
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	263,771	19,639	(317,843)	371,693
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	263,771	19,639	(317,843)	371,693
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	262,207	19,639	(317,843)	275,397
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	262,207	19,639	(317,843)	275,397
6	Equity Share Capital	52450000	52450000	52450000	52450000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	52319086	52043689
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised except year ended) Basic & Diluted	0.05	0.00	(0.06)	0.05

Notes:-
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly & year ended audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com & www.cse-india.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.goldencrest.in.

By order of the Board
 For Golden Crest Education & Services Limited
 Yogesh Lama
 Whole-Time Director
 Place: Kolkata Date: 27th May, 2021
 DIN No.: 07799934

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया
Bank of India BOI
BANK OF INDIA
 KOLKATA ZONAL OFFICE
Asset Recovery Department
 5, B.T.M. Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001 Ph. : (033) 2210-7448

This is to inform that the E-Auction sale on 31.05.2021 of properties charged in the account of Malay Dutta, Birati Branch (Sl. No-8) duly notified in this newspaper on 22.04.2021 stands CANCELLED.

Date: 28/05/2021
 Place: Kolkata
 Sd/-
 Authorised Officer

HGI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 REGD. OFF. INDUSTRY HOUSE, 18TH FLOOR, 10, CAMAC STREET, KOLKATA-700 017
 CIN:L40200WB1944PLC011754 ; EMAIL:hgi@adityabirla.com ;
 WEBSITE:www.hgill.com; Ph No: 033-44555500; Fax: 033-44555537

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(₹ in Thousands)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
Total Income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) on ordinary activities after tax	208	675	237	713
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	208	675	237	713
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10,154	10,621	(3,836)	(3,360)
Equity Share Capital	37,877	37,877	37,877	37,877
Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve)as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	38,462	27,841
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (in ₹)	0.05	0.18	0.06	0.19
Basic:	0.05	0.18	0.06	0.19
Diluted:	0.05	0.18	0.06	0.19

Notes:-
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Audited Financial Results filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time. The full format of the Quarterly Audited Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.hgill.com.
 2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th May, 2021.

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 27th May, 2021
 By Order of the Board
 J.P. Kanoria
 Director
 DIN: 00225761

GOVERNMENT OF HARYANA TENDER NOTICE

SR. No.	NAME OF BOARD CORP./AUTH	OLD REFERENCE/NO.	NATURE OF CORRIGENDUM	WEBSITE OF THE BOARD CORP./AUTH	NODAL OFFICER/CONTACT DETAILS/EMAIL
1	UHBVN	NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 06/UH/MX/ENP/IV/QH/II/2052 FOR GSS WIRE 7/8 SWG (4MM)	ONLINE PAYMENT OF TENDER DOCUMENT, E SERVICE AND EMD FEE	uhbvn.org.in	9023360202 cemm@uhbvn.org.in
2	UHBVN	NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 01/UH/MX/ENP/III/QH/II/2047 FOR NEW TRANSFORMERS OIL	PART-1 DATE OF SUBMISSION EXTENDED UPTO 01.06.2021	uhbvn.org.in	9023360202 cemm@uhbvn.org.in

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION KINDLY VISIT : www.haryanaeprocurement.gov.in or www.etenders.hry.nic.in
 SAMVAD-13/2022/40/308/31

के आई ओ सी एल लिमिटेड
KIOCL LIMITED
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
 CIN - L13100KA1976GOI002974
 Tel. & Fax No.080-25531525, E-mail: cs@kioclltd.in, website: www.kioclltd.in

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1 Total Income from Operations	93,971	54,628	49,975	2,38,361
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26,303	8,607	3,272	41,023
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26,303	8,607	3,272	41,023
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19,401	6,382	2,644	30,117
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	19,538	6,382	2,624	30,254
6 Equity Share Capital	60,775	60,775	62,193	60,775
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,37,824
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	3.19	1.02	0.43	4.87

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended and year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.mseil.in and on Company website at www.kioclltd.in
 2. The above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 27.05.2021.

By order of the Board
 For KIOCL Limited
 (S.K. GORAI)
 Director (Finance)
 Place: Bangalore Date: 27.05.2021
 (DIN: 07223221)

TTK HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 Regd. Office : No. 6, Cathedral Road, Chennai - 600 086
 CIN: L24231TN1958PLC003647 | Website: www.ttkhealthcare.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Year ended	
		(31/03/2021)	(31/12/2020)	(31/03/2020)	(31/03/2020)
1.	Total Income from Operations	18,127.52	17,918.97	13,651.55	63,652.79
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,406.99	1,062.46	94.12	2,895.40
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) [Refer Note No.5 below]	1,406.99	1,062.46	94.12	3,705.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) [Refer Note No.5 below]	1,034.80	768.66	42.18	4,644.11
5.	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,131.13	784.22	(293.38)	4,989.26
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	1,413.03	1,413.03	1,413.03	1,413.03
7.	Other Equity as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	27,610.18
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	7.32	5.44	0.30	32.87
(a)	Basic (in Rs.)	7.32	5.44	0.30	32.87
(b)	Diluted (in Rs.)	7.32	5.44	0.30	32.87

Notes:-
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 (2) The full financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and also on the website of the Company (www.ttkhealthcare.com).
 (3) These financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 26th May, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 27th May, 2021 through Video Conferencing (VC). The Statutory Auditors have audited the above results and have issued an unmodified opinion.
 (4) During the financial year 2020-21, business environment was severely impacted by COVID-19 pandemic. However, the impact on the Company has been minimal due to various sustainable actions taken by the Management. The second wave of COVID-19 and the extended lockdown during the First Quarter of the financial year 2021-22 are impacting the business operations. However, considering the ongoing vaccination drive and other sustainable actions taken by the Company, both with reference to the environment and its employees' health, Company expects to have minimal impact on account of the same.
 The Company based on current estimates expects that the carrying amount of all its assets will be recovered, net of provisions established. However, the impact assessment of COVID-19 is a continuing process, given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration. The Company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
 (5) Exceptional Items: The Company's claim in respect of tax benefits due to adjustment of unabsorbed losses and depreciation of the erstwhile TTK Protective Devices Limited and TSK Techno Services Limited which merged with the Company w.e.f. 1st April, 2012, (shown as Contingent Asset in earlier years), has been allowed. The Company has received the revised assessment orders in the Quarter ended 30th September, 2020 and the refund received is accounted as follows:
 (a) Rs. 809.79 lakhs towards Interest on Tax Refund received is treated as Exceptional Income; and
 (b) Balance Refund received (net of provisions of Rs. 999.74 lakhs considered necessary) of Rs. 1,964.81 lakhs has been accounted as Tax Refund relating to earlier years.
 (6) Implementation of the Code on Social Security 2020, which is likely to impact the contributions by the Company towards Provident Fund, Gratuity and other related areas has been deferred by the Government beyond 1st April, 2021. However, the Company has made an initial assessment based on the draft rules and has provided a sum of Rs. 350 lakhs in the current year towards the expected impact to its Employee Benefit Expenses. The Company intends to do an actual valuation towards the liability at the appropriate time and provide for the balance, if any. Expecting the Code to be enacted in the coming Financial Year, the amount provided in the current year is included under Provisions - Current.
 (7) The figures for the Quarter ended 31.03.2021 and 31.03.2020 are the balancing figures between the Audited Figures in respect of the full financial years and the published year to date figures upto the end of Third Quarter of the relevant financial year which were subjected to Limited Review.
 (8) The Board has recommended a Dividend of Rs.6/- per Equity Share of Rs.10/- each (60%) for the financial year ended 31st March, 2021.
 (9) The previous year's year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current period's year's presentation.

Place : Chennai
 Date : May 27, 2021
 For TTK HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 T T RAGHUNATHAN
 EXECUTIVE VICE CHAIRMAN

LIKHAM CONSULTING LIMITED
 CIN: L45209WB1982PLC034804
 Registered Office: 62A, Dr. Meghnad Shah Sarani, Room No.1, 2nd Floor, Southern Avenue, Kolkata-700029, India
 E-Mail: info@likhamconsulting.com; Website: www.likhamconsulting.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021
 [SEE REGULATION 47(1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015]

(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.21	31.12.20	31.03.20	31.03.20
1	Total Income from Operations	2,000,001	1,050,000	900,000	5,191,352
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items				